کنترل و به خدمت گرفتن کامل قدرت
VFX با اینورتر فوق حرفه ای
Emotron VFX 2.0 variable speed drive
2 2
3
D.T.C با تکنولوژی  کنترل ایمن و کار آمد تجهیزات دوار
اینورترهای VFX مخصوص کاربردهایی با گشتاور ثابت و خاص مانند: جرثقیل- خردکن هم زن و انواع آسیاب می باشد که با تکیه بر تکونولوژی
برتر  D.T.C  و با کنترل دقیق از پروسه شما در قبال صدمات و توقف ناشی از خطاهای ناخواسته محافظت می کند.

[kW]
Rated current
[A]
Power @400V
[kW]
Rated current
[A]
VFX40-003 4 0.75 2.5
X1
VFX40-004 6 1.5 4
VFX40-006 9 2.2 6
VFX40-008 11 3 7.5
VFX40-010 14 4 9.5
VFX48-019 27 7.5 18 5.5 14.4
C
VFX48-026 39 11 26 7.5 21
VFX48-031 46 15 31 11 25
VFX48-037 55 18.5 37 15 29.6
VFX48-046 69 22 46 18.5 37
VFX40-060 92 30 61
X2
VFX40-073 111 37 74
VFX48-090 108 45 90 37 72
E
VFX48-109 131 55 109 45 87
VFX48-146 175 75 146 55 117
VFX48-175 210 90 175 75 140
VFX48-210 252 110 210 90 168
F
VFX48-250 300 132 250 110 200
VFX48-300 360 160 300 132 240
G
VFX48-375 450 200 375 160 300
VFX48-430 516 220 430 200 344
H
VFX48-500 600 250 500 220 400
VFX48-600 720 315 600 250 480
IVFX48-650 780 355 650 315 520
VFX48-750 900 400 750 355 600
VFX48-860 1032 450 860 400 688
J
VFX48-1000 1200 500 1000 450 800
VFX48-1200 1440 630 1200 500 960
K
VFX48-1500 1800 800 1500 630 1200
Emotron VFX 2.0 Variable Speed Drive
Electrical specifications related to model
* Available during limited time and as long as allowed by drive temperature.
Table 1 Typical motor power at mains voltage 400 V
Model
Max. output
current
[A]*
Normal duty
(120%, 1 min every 10 min)
Heavy duty
(150%, 1 min every 10 min)
Frame size
Power @400V
[kW]
Rated current
[A]
Power @400V
[kW]
Rated current
[A]
VFX48-003 3.8 0.75 2.5 0.55 2.0
B
VFX48-004 6.0 1.5 4.0 1.1 3.2
VFX48-006 9.0 2.2 6.0 1.5 4.8
VFX48-008 11.3 3 7.5 2.2 6.0
VFX48-010 14.3 4 9.5 3 7.6
VFX48-013 19.5 5.5 13.0 4 10.4
VFX48-018 27.0 7.5 18.0 5.5 14.4
VFX48-026 39 11 26 7.5 21
C
VFX48-031 46 15 31 11 25
VFX48-037 55 18.5 37 15 29.6

Normal duty
(120%, 1 min every 10 min)
Heavy duty
(150%, 1 min every 10 min)
Frame size
Power @525V
[kW]
Rated current
[A]
Power @525V
[kW]
Rated current
[A]
VFX52-019 27 11 18 7.5 14.4
C
VFX52-026 39 15 26 11 21
VFX52-031 46 18.5 31 15 25
VFX52-037 55 22 37 18.5 29.6
VFX52-046 69 30 46 22 37
VFX50-060 92 37 61 X2
VFX69-090 108 55 90 45 72
F69
VFX69-109 131 75 109 55 87
VFX69-146 175 90 146 75 117
VFX69-175 210 110 175 90 140
VFX69-210 252 132 210 110 168
H69
VFX69-250 300 160 250 132 200
VFX69-300 360 200 300 160 240
VFX69-375 450 250 375 200 300
VFX69-430 516 300 430 250 344
I69
VFX69-500 600 315 500 300 400
VFX69-600 720 400 600 315 480
J69
VFX69-650 780 450 650 355 520
VFX69-750 900 500 750 400 600
K69VFX69-860 1032 560 860 450 688
VFX69-1000 1200 630 1000 500 800
19
Emotron AB 01-3824-01r4 4
* Available during limited time and as long as allowed by drive temperature.
* Available during limited time and as long as allowed by drive temperature.

VFX69-146 175 132 146 110 117
VFX69-175 210 160 175 132 140
VFX69-210 252 200 210 160 168
H69
VFX69-250 300 250 250 200 200
VFX69-300 360 315 300 250 240
VFX69-375 450 355 375 315 300
VFX69-430 516 450 430 315 344
I69
VFX69-500 600 500 500 355 400
VFX69-600 720 600 600 450 480
J69
VFX69-650 780 630 650 500 520
VFX69-750 900 710 750 600 600
K69
VFX69-860 1032 800 860 650 688
VFX69-900 1080 900 900 710 720
VFX69-1000 1200 1000 1000 800 800
* Available during limited time and as long as allowed by drive temperature.
* Available during limited time and as long as allowed by drive temperature.
Table 4 Typical motor power at mains voltage 575 V

The ambient temperature is 5 °C higher than the maximum
ambient temperature. The following calculation is made to
select the correct VSD model.
Derating is possible with loss in performance of 2.5%/°C.
Derating will be: 5 X 2.5% = 12.5%
Calculation for model VFX40-073
73 A - (12.5% X 73) = 63.875A; this is not enough.
Calculation for model VFX48-090
90 A - (12.5% X 90) = 78.75 A
In this example we select the VFX48-090.
Table 7 Ambient temperature and derating 400–690 V types
Model
IP20 P54
Max temp. Derating: possible Max temp. Derating: possible
VFX**-003 to VFX**-046 – – 40°C  -2.5%/°C to max +10°C
VFX**-060 to VFX40-073 40°C  -2.5%/°C to max +10°C 35°C  -2.5%/°C to max +10°C
VFX48-090 to VFX48-250
VFX69-090 to VFX69-175
– – 40°C -2.5%/°C to max +5°C
VFX48-300 to VFX48-1500